
Date Day Food Dessert / Beverage

01-01-2026 Thursday Winter Break

02-01-2026 Friday Winter Break

03-01-2026 Saturday Winter Break

04-01-2026 Sunday Winter Break

05-01-2026 Monday Winter Break

06-01-2026 Tuesday Winter Break

07-01-2026 Wednesday Winter Break

08-01-2026 Thursday Winter Break

09-01-2026 Friday Winter Break

10-01-2026 Saturday Holiday

11-01-2026 Sunday Holiday

12-01-2026 Monday Holiday

13-01-2026 Tuesday Kala Chana Rice Peanut Chikki

14-01-2026 Wednesday Pav Bhaji Banana

15-01-2026 Thursday Palak Paneer + Chapatti Besan Ladoo

16-01-2026 Friday Chole Bhature Tomato Soup

17-01-2026 Saturday Idli Sambar Orange

18-01-2026 Sunday Holiday

19-01-2026 Monday Aloo Gobhi + Parantha Tomato Soup

20-01-2026 Tuesday Vegetable Cutlet + Butter/Jam Sandwich Banana

21-01-2026 Wednesday Palak Poori + Aloo Ki Sabzi Peanut Chikki

22-01-2026 Thursday Shahi Paneer + Chapatti Orange

23-01-2026 Friday Dal + Rice Gajar Ka Halwa

24-01-2026 Saturday Vegetable Chowmein Tomato Soup

25-01-2026 Sunday Holiday

26-01-2026 Monday Republic Day

27-01-2026 Tuesday Parantha + Dal Makhani Peanut Chikki

28-01-2026 Wednesday Rajma Rice Gurpara

29-01-2026 Thursday Vada Sambar Banana

30-01-2026 Friday Vegetable Pasta Tomato Soup

31-01-2026 Saturday White Chole + Poori Fruit Cake
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